

Memo CP-D/141

1985-09-18

To: Distribution

From: O. Schwerer *O. Schwerer*

Subject: TRANS C005

Please find enclosed our comments on TRANS C005.

Lammel
for
Clearance: J.J. Schmidt

Distribution:

1. S. Pearlstein, NNDC
2. N. Tubbs, NEA Data Bank
4. V.N. Manokhin, CJD
F.E. Chukreev, CAJaD
A. Hashizume, RIKEN
B.S. Ishkhanov, CDFE
H. Tanaka, Study Group
Zhuang Youxiang, IAE-CP

NDS: D.E. Cullen
D. Gandarias Cruz
V. Goulo
M. Lammer
H.D. Lemmel
K. Okamoto
M. Oshomuvwe
J.J. Schmidt
O. Schwerer
M. Seits

3 spare copies

Comments on TRANS C005

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Subent</u>	<u>Line</u>	
B0001	1	3	remove '(' in col. 12
B0014	40	5,7	51-SB-128-M
	42	5	51-SB-128-G
B0015	1	42	remove '(' in col. 12
	6	3	delete ')' in col. 52
B0020	6	6,7	26-FE-52-G
B0026	12	4	38-SR-85-G
B0038	1	3	remove '(' in col. 12
B0047	1	3	" "
B0049	1	3	" "
B0050	1	3	" "
B0060	1	3	" "
B0061	1	3	" "
B0062	1	3	" "
B0069	6	4	39-Y-84-G
B0072	1	3	remove '(' in col. 12
B0073	14	4,5	26-FE-52-G
B0085	28-115		EN given twice (subentry 1 and DATA section)
B0093	1	3	remove '(' in col. 12
B0096	4-45		INSTITUTE keyword missing *)
	15	15	heading DATA 4 repeated; should read DATA-ERR 4
B0106	1	3	remove '(' in col. 12
B0113	1	26	" "
B0130	6	3	(CUM)/(M)/UND,SIG will be added to Dict.36
		16	39-Y-84-G
B0168	4	9	abundance 85.3 should be 0.853
B0171	12	9	abundance 87.3 should be 0.873
	13	5	" 26.7 " " 0.267
			" 40.0 " " 0.40
B0174	2	38)	
	3	26)	
	4	26)	delete pointer 1 in EN-ERR heading
	8	32)	

*) not corrected